

## Harsco Corporation to Present and Webcast at KeyBanc's 2014 Industrial, Automotive and Transportation Conference

May 21, 2014

CAMP HILL, Pa., May 21, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Harsco Corporation (NYSE:HSC) announced today that Company management will be presenting at the KeyBanc Capital Markets 2014 Industrial, Automotive and Transportation Conference in Boston, Massachusetts on Thursday, May 29, 2014 at 9:00 am ET. Interim CEO David Everitt and President, COO and CFO Nick Grasberger will discuss the Company's worldwide operations and growth strategies.

A webcast of the Company's presentation and accompanying slides will be available on the Investor Relations section of the Harsco website at <a href="https://www.harsco.com">www.harsco.com</a>.

Harsco Corporation serves key industries that play a fundamental role in worldwide economic development, including steel and metals production, railways and energy. Harsco's common stock is a component of the S&P MidCap 400 Index and the Russell 1000 Index. Additional information can be found at <a href="https://www.harsco.com">www.harsco.com</a>.

CONTACT: Investor Contact
David Martin
717.612.5628

damartin@harsco.com

Media Contact Kenneth Julian 717.730.3683 kjulian@harsco.com

Harsco Corporation Company logo

Harsco Corporation